H15-18 3,6km

(Lahti: 3, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: @)

1. Talka Eero KS
2. Ojalainen Matias SKVuoksi
3. Seppdla Matias KyS

D15-18 3,6km

(Lahti: 2, Keskeytti: 1, Hylatty: @)

1. Lehtonen Elisa KS
Tonder Ilona SKVuoksi
H14 2,1km

(Léhti: 8, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: 1)

1. Jauho Eelis LappRi

2. Talka Aapo KS

3. Sarilampi Tuure KS

4. Pulkkinen Elmo RaKas

4. Nieminen Eljas KyS

6. Lintunen Elmo RaKas

7. Kiveld Veikko RaKas
Pohjalainen 011i VeVe

D14 2,1km

(Lahti: 10, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: @)

1. Laakso Anni LappRi
2. Malinen Hertta Navi
3. Hakkarainen Ella LS-37
4. Heikkinen Emmi RaKas
5. Seppdla Sofia KyS
6. Rahkonen Janni-Maria LuuRa
7. Vepsdldinen Elsa KyS
8. Puumalainen Hanna KyS
9. Kauria Sanni Navi
10. Tyni Veera VeVe
H12 1,8km

(Léhti: 5, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: 1)

1. Pokkinen Tuomas LappRi
2. Sopanen Matias LappRi
3. Pohjalainen Veikka VeVe
4. Ovaska Vilho LuuRa
Muinonen Elmo Navi
D12 1,8km

(Léhti: 9, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: @)

1. Weckman Selma VeVe

2. Tyni Ellen VeVe

3. Laakso Maija LappRi

4, Miikki Senni SK Vuoksi
5. Laitinen Lilja KS

6. Kortelainen Tara RaKas

7. Salmi Riia RaKas

30.
46.
47.

.10.

41
31
20

24

kesk.

16.
17.
21.
23.
23.
.02

25

34.

58
51
Q7
19
19

28

hyl.

18.
18.
22.
23.
24.
25.
27.
28.
28.
37.

22.
25.
26.
34.

00
27
56
02
54
59
15
19
50
17

12
31
09
28

hyl.

18.
18.
19.
20.
20.
21.
23.

30
54
31
31
55
40
12

+15.
+16.

+00.
+04.
+06.
+06.
+08.
+17.

+00.
+04.
+05.
+06.
+07.
+09.
+10.
+10.
+19.

+03.
+03.
+12.

+00.
+01.
+02.
+02.
+03.
+04.

50
39

53
09
21
21
04
30

27
56
02
54
59
15
19
50
17

19
57
16

24
01
01
25
10
42



8. Lehtonen Julia
9. Heikkinen Essi

H12TR 1,4km

(Lahti: 4, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

Ovaska Tatu

Kailio Johannes
Lakanen Otso
Karjalainen Oliver

A wWwNBR

D12TR 1,4km

(Lahti: 1, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

1. Puonti Pihla

H10 1km

(Léhti: 6, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

Kivela Antto
Hakkarainen Okko
Hakkinen Elias
Nykanen Arttu
Turkka Teo

Salmi Eevert

uuuiph wNn R

D10 1km

(Lahti: 4, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

Puranen E11li
Lemmetyinen Aila
Lemmetyinen Anni
Puustinen Salla

A wWwNBR

H1ORR 1,8km

KS
RakKas

0)

LuuRa
KS
LappRi
KS
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VeVe

0)

VeVe
LS-37
Navi

SK Vuoksi
KS

RakKasS

0)

Navi
AngA
AngA
RakKasS

(Lahti: 10, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty: @)

Pokela Veeti
Sarjanoja Elias
Pokkinen Perttu
Ovaska Touko
Lojamo Miko
Laitinen Topias
Hakkinen Joonatan
Ruotsalainen Niilo
Hakkinen Eemeli
Muinonen Kaarlo

O VOO NOOTUVTEA WNER

[y

D1ORR 1,8km

(Lahti: 3, Keskeytti: @, Hylatty:

1. Miikki Eevi
2. Aatsinki Mette
3. Ovaska Neea

H8RR 1,8km

LuuRa
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LappRi
LuuRa
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(Léhti: 6, Keskeytti:
Lakanen Kuisma

Lakanen Aarni
Paajanen Peetu

AUV h WNR

Koskiaho Erno

D8RR 1,8km
(Léhti: 4, Keskeytti:
Nykanen Hertta

Pokkinen Reetta
Rahkonen Sonja

A wWwNBR

H8RR AVOIN 1,8km
(Lahti: 3, Keskeytti:
1. Kivela Hanno

2. Solovev Iiurii

3. Ovaska Eemi
D8RR AVOIN 1,8km
(Lahti: 3, Keskeytti:

1. Taina Hilla

2. Taina Tilma

3. Ovaska Iina
D10 AVOIN 1km
(Lahti: 1, Keskeytti:

1. Varri Tiiu

H12 AVOIN 1,8km

(Léhti: 1, Keskeytti:

. Myllarinen Saimi

0, Hylatty:

Paakkarinen Olavi

Ruotsalainen Paavo
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Solovev Konstantin
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